IRiffeI Motocross - 22 Etapa

Nacional

Corrida

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:55:38

Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km
05/04/2009 15:40.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(141) RAMON FRANCA (99) FABIANO MAICLIM SCHIER
1 15:55:59.658 1 15:56:02.095
2 1:47.239 +5.406 15:57:46.897 2 2:01.918 +4.353 15:58:04.013
3 1:45.486 +3.653 15:59:32.383 3 1:57.565 16:00:01.578
4 1:42.565 +0.732 16:01:14.948 4 1:59.163 +1.598 16:02:00.741
5 1:41.833 16:02:56.781 5 2:14.788 +17.223 16:04:15.529
6 1:43.257 +1.424 16:04:40.038 6 2:01.380 +3.815 16:06:16.909
7 1:43.884 +2.051 16:06:23.922 7 2:01.878 +4.313 16:08:18.787
8 1:46.848 +5.015 16:08:10.770 8 2:00.637 +3.072 16:10:19.424
9 1:47.382 +5.549 16:09:58.152
(32) JORGE LUIZ DO ROSARIO
(299) FELIPE ALVES LEGARREA 1 15:56:04.327
1 15:55:58.663 2 2:13.881 +0.673 15:58:18.208
2 1:46.334 +3.694 15:57:44.997 3 2:15.435 +2.227 16:00:33.643
3 1:44.189 +1.549 15:59:29.186 4 2:14.008 +0.800 16:02:47.651
4 1:43.226 +0.586 16:01:12.412 5 2:14.254 +1.046 16:05:01.905
5 1:42.640 16:02:55.052 6 2:14.369 +1.161 16:07:16.274
6 1:44.967 +2.327 16:04:40.019 7 2:13.275 +0.067 16:09:29.549
7 1:46.291 +3.651 16:06:26.310 8 2:13.208 16:11:42.757
8 1:46.877 +4.237 16:08:13.187
9 1:46.021 +3381  16:09:59.208 (57) PAULO KRUTZSCH JR
1 15:56:05.655
(15) EDUARDO DE LAVI 2 1:49.279 +6.767 15:57:54.934
1 15:55:59.619 3 1:43.912 +1.400 15:59:38.846
2 1:46.866 +1.919 15:57:46.485 4 1:43.386 +0.874 16:01:22.232
3 1:45.336 +0.389 15:59:31.821 5 1:42.512 16:03:04.744
4 1:45.843 +0.896 16:01:17.664 6 1:43.075 +0.563 16:04:47.819
5 1:44.947 16:03:02.611
6 1:46.893 +1.946 16:04:49.504
7 1:45.626 +0.679 16:06:35.130
8 1:47.940 +2.993 16:08:23.070
9 1:50.937 +5.990 16:10:14.007
(51) ALEXANDRE PRIMO PEREIRA
1 15:55:59.193
2 1:46.815 15:57:46.008
3 1:48.800 +1.985 15:59:34.808
4 1:47.011 +0.196 16:01:21.819
5 1:49.004 +2.189 16:03:10.823
6 1:48.988 +2.173 16:04:59.811
7 1:50.312 +3.497 16:06:50.123
8 1:52.036 +5.221 16:08:42.159
9 1:50.892 +4.077 16:10:33.051
(11) JAILSON SILVA
1 15:55:57.568
2 1:46.993 15:57:44.561
3 1:52.539 +5.546 15:59:37.100
4 1:49.024 +2.031 16:01:26.124
5 1:49.042 +2.049 16:03:15.166
6 1:49.547 +2.554 16:05:04.713
7 1:51.927 +4.934 16:06:56.640
8 1:50.164 +3.171 16:08:46.804
9 1:50.486 +3.493 16:10:37.290
(151) FABIO LANA
1 15:56:06.552
2 1:54.026 +3.653 15:58:00.578
3 1:50.373 15:59:50.951
4 1:51.096 +0.723 16:01:42.047
5 1:55.329 +4.956 16:03:37.376
6 1:55.838 +5.465 16:05:33.214
7 1:56.641 +6.268 16:07:29.855
8 1:54.999 +4.626 16:09:24.854
9 1:59.590 +9.217 16:11:24.444
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